BITES

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE
HUMMUS & FALAFEL PLATTER (v)

Pita, Tzatziki, Mixed Greens, Carrots, Celery

CHICKEN WINGS

Choice of: Buffalo, BBQ or House Rub
Carrots, Celery, Ranch

SALADS
CAESAR SALAD

Garlic Croutons, Parmesan, Cherry Tomatoes
Caesar Dressing

MIXED GREEN SALAD (veg)

Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Chickpeas
Toasted Almonds, Parmesan, Vinaigrette

TUNA SALAD

Albacore, Mixed Greens, Celery, Red Onion, Dill, Capers
make it a sandwich + $3

COBB SALAD

Tomatoes, Bacon, Blue Cheese, Cucumbers
Hardboiled Egg, Grilled Chicken, Ranch

ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD

Mixed Greens, Red Cabbage, Edamame, Carrots
Slivered Almonds, Wonton Crisps, Ginger Sesame Vinaigrette

S USMHI

available wednesday - sunday: 12PM to CLOSE

VEGETABLE ROLL
Cucumber, Avocado, Carrots, Asparagus
Sushi Rice, Nori Paper

CALIFORNIA ROLL
Surimi Crab, Avocado, Sushi Rice, Sesame Seeds
Nori Paper

SPICY TUNA ROLL
Ahi Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber, Sushi Rice
Sesame Seeds, Nori Paper

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL
Skuna Bay Salmon, Avocado, Sushi Rice
Sesame Seeds, Nori Paper

SASHIMI RICE BOWL

Skuna Bay Salmon, Ahi Tuna, Hamachi, Avocado
Pickled Cucumber, Wakame, Edamame, Sushi Rice
sub mixed greens for no additional charge

PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA
+ pepperoni $2

GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN TENDERS

3 or 5 Tenders

S

13

13

15

HALF/FULL
9/13

9/14

14

13/19

13/19

14

15

17

17

23

KIDS

FAWAY

sn CAFE 1

HANDHELDS

all handhelds come with a choice of chips, fries, fruit, or side salad

CHEESE QUESADILLA (veg)

Flour Tortilla, Three Cheese Blend
+ chicken $6

GRILLED TOFU WRAP (v)

Mixed Greens, Red Cabbage, Shaved Carrots, Ginger Sesame Dressing

TACO TRIO

Choice of Chicken or Beef, Onions, Cilantro, Cotija, Avocado Salsa, Lime

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

House Buffalo Sauce, Romaine, Tomato, Blue Cheese Crumbles
Red Onion, Celery, Ranch Dressing

CAPRESE SANDWICH (veg)

Ciabatta, Basil Pesto, Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Arugula, Balsamic
+ chicken $6

THE GRIFFIN CLUB

Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Avocado, Tomatoes
Garlic Aioli, Havarti, Organic Wheat Bread

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Grilled Ciabatta, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Pepper Jack, Spicy Aioli

GRIFFIN BURGER

Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Pickles
1000 Island Dressing

TUNA MELT
Albacore, Toasted Sourdough, Cheddar

M AINS

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD

BBQ Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella, Red Onion
Cilantro, Grilled Chicken

WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD

Pesto, Mushrooms, Arugula, Goat Cheese

GRIFFIN BOWL

Brown Rice, Vegetable Medley, Avocado

CHICKEN QUINOA BOWL

Chickpeas, Baby Kale, Cucumber, Avocado, Scallions
Cherry Tomatoes, Sherry Vinaigrette

BAHN MI BOWL

Choice of: White Rice or Mixed Greens, Marinated Chicken Pickled
Carrots and Daikon, Jalapenos, Cucumber, Cilantro Bahn Mi Sauce

CHOICE OF FRIES, FRUIT OR CHIPS

8

8
8/12

HOT DOG or CORN DOG BITES
All Beef Hot Dog or 8 Chicken Corn Dogs

MAC AND CHEESE

CHEESEBURGER
40z All Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese

12

15

15

17

16

17

16

17

17

13

12

13

19

19

10

COFFEE SMOOTHIES & JUICES NON-ALCOHOLIC

COFFEE (Hot or Iced) 3 LITTLE WEST COLD PRESSED JUICE 9 SODA

ESPRESSO - AMERICANO 3 KIDS SMOOTHIE 7 ICED TEA

HOT COCOA 3 PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE LOVE 10 GATORADE
wholeoats, milk, greekyogurt, peanutbutterpowder, chocolate

LATTE - CAPPUCINO - MACCIATO 4 syrup SPARKLING or STILL WATER 4
STRAWBERRY BANANA 10

HOT TEA 4 banana, strawberry, greekyogurt, orangejuice RECESS CBD SPARKLING WATER
GREEN DREAM 10

spinach, pineapple, mango, banana, proteinpowder
Service Charge
A 20% service charge is added to all checks and is not a gratuity or tip. Half of the collected service charge is pooled and distributed directly to the F+B Service Team. The other half is
retained by the Club and allocated to employee benefits, payroll and other employee related expenses.



	B I T E S
	CHIPS & GUACAMOLE
	CHICKEN WINGS

	S A L A D S
	CAESAR SALAD
	TUNA SALAD
	COBB SALAD
	ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD

	S U S H I
	VEGETABLE ROLL
	CALIFORNIA ROLL
	SPICY TUNA ROLL
	SALMON AVOCADO ROLL
	SASHIMI RICE BOWL

	K I D S
	TACO TRIO 15
	BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 17
	THE GRIFFIN CLUB 17
	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 16
	GRIFFIN BURGER 17
	TUNA MELT 17

	M A I N S
	BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD 13
	WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD 12
	GRIFFIN BOWL 13
	CHICKEN QUINOA BOWL 19
	BAHN MI BOWL 19
	PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA
	LATTE   CAPPUCINO   MACCIATO 4
	STRAWBERRY BANANA
	GREEN DREAM
	SPARKLING or STILL WATER 4
	10
	RECESS CBD SPARKLING WATER 8
	10



