

BITES		HANDHELDS	
CHIPS & GUACAMOLE	13	all handhelds come with a choice of chips, fries, fruit, or side salad	
HUMMUS & FALAFEL PLATTER (v) Pita, Tzatziki, Mixed Greens, Carrots, Celery	13	CHEESE QUESADILLA (veg) Flour Tortilla, Three Cheese Blend + chicken \$6	12
CHICKEN WINGS Choice of: Buffalo, BBQ or House Rub Carrots, Celery, Ranch	15	GRILLED TOFU WRAP (v) Mixed Greens, Red Cabbage, Shaved Carrots, Ginger Sesame Dressing	15
carrots, ectery, namen		TACO TRIO Choice of Chicken or Beef, Onions, Cilantro, Cotija, Avocado Salsa, Lime	15
SALADS		BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	17
CAESAR SALAD	<u>half/full</u> 9/13	House Buffalo Sauce, Romaine, Tomato, Blue Cheese Crumbles Red Onion, Celery, Ranch Dressing	
Garlic Croutons, Parmesan, Cherry Tomatoes Caesar Dressing		CAPRESE SANDWICH (veg) Ciabatta, Basil Pesto, Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Arugula, Balsamic + chicken \$6	16
MIXED GREEN SALAD (veg) Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Chickpeas	9/14	THE GRIFFIN CLUB	17
Toasted Almonds, Parmesan, Vinaigrette		Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Avocado, Tomatoes	17
TUNA SALAD Albacore, Mixed Greens, Celery, Red Onion, Dill, Capers make it a sandwich + \$3	14	Garlic Aioli, Havarti, Organic Wheat Bread GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Grilled Ciabatta, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Pepper Jack, Spicy Aioli	16
COBB SALAD	13/19	GRIFFIN BURGER	17
Tomatoes, Bacon, Blue Cheese, Cucumbers Hardboiled Egg, Grilled Chicken, Ranch		Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Pickles 1000 Island Dressing	17
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD Mixed Greens, Red Cabbage, Edamame, Carrots Slivered Almonds, Wonton Crisps, Ginger Sesame Vinaig	13/19 grette	TUNA MELT Albacore, Toasted Sourdough, Cheddar	17
SUSHI		MAINS	
available wednesday - sunday: 12PM to CLOSE		BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD	13
VEGETABLE ROLL Cucumber, Avocado, Carrots, Asparagus Sushi Rice, Nori Paper	14	BBQ Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella, Red Onion Cilantro, Grilled Chicken	
CALIFORNIA ROLL	15	WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD Pesto, Mushrooms, Arugula, Goat Cheese	12
Surimi Crab, Avocado, Sushi Rice, Sesame Seeds Nori Paper		GRIFFIN BOWL	13
SPICY TUNA ROLL Ahi Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber, Sushi Rice	17	Brown Rice, Vegetable Medley, Avocado	
Sesame Seeds, Nori Paper		CHICKEN QUINOA BOWL Chickpeas, Baby Kale, Cucumber, Avocado, Scallions	19
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL Skuna Bay Salmon, Avocado, Sushi Rice	17	Cherry Tomatoes, Sherry Vinaigrette	
Sesame Seeds, Nori Paper SASHIMI RICE BOWL Skuna Bay Salmon, Ahi Tuna, Hamachi, Avocado Pickled Cucumber, Wakame, Edamame, Sushi Rice sub mixed greens for no additional charge	23	BAHN MI BOWL Choice of: White Rice or Mixed Greens, Marinated Chicken Pickled Carrots and Daikon, Jalapenos, Cucumber, Cilantro Bahn Mi Sauce	19
	КІ	D S	
		es, fruit or chips HOT DOG or CORN DOG BITES	o
PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA + pepperoni \$2	8	All Beef Hot Dog or 8 Chicken Corn Dogs	8
GRILLED CHEESE	8	MAC AND CHEESE	8
CHICKEN TENDERS	8/12	CHEESEBURGER	10
3 or 5 Tenders COFFEE	SMOOTHIE	S & JUICES NON-ALCOHOLI	С
COFFEE (Hot or Iced)	3 LITTLE WEST COLD PR	ESSED JUICE 9 SODA	3
ESPRESSO · AMERICANO	3 KIDS SMOOTHIE	7 ICED TEA	4
HOT COCOA	3 PEANUT BUTTER CHO		4
LATTE · CAPPUCINO · MACCIATO	wholeoats, milk, greekyogurt, pe	SPARKLING or STILL WATER	4
HOT TEA	STRAWBERRY BANANA banana, strawberry, greekyogurt		8
	GREEN DREAM spinach, pineapple, mango, bana	10 na, proteinpowder	
Service Charge			